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Total Responses

Date Created: Wednesday, February 22, 2017

Complete Responses: 78
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Q3: Which park do you use the most often?

Answered: 56  Skipped: 22

Park wood Park

Jersey Creek
Trail

John Garland
Park
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Q3: Which park do you use the most often?

Answered: 56  Skipped: 22

Answer Choices Responses
Park wood Park T6.79% 43
Jersey Creek Trail 23.21% 13
John Garland Park 1.79% 1

Total Respondents: 56
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Q4: Why do you use that park in particular?

Answered: 61  Skipped: 17

Ilike to
walk/run the...

it has
exercise or...

It has shelters

It's a safe
place
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Q4. Why do you use that park in particular?

Answered: 61 Skipped: 17

Answer Choices
I like to walkirun the trails
It has exercise or play equipment
ft has sheters

It's a safe place

Total Respondents: 61
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Q5: How often do you visit the park and what do you like to do
there?

Answered: 74  Skipped: 4

Every day

Several times
a week

Once a week

Afewtimes a
month

Less than 5
times a year
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Q5: How often do you visit the park and what do you like to do
there?

Answered: 74  Skipped: 4

Answer Choices Responses
Every day 17.5T% 13
Several times a week 20.2T% 15
Once a week 13.51% 10
& few times a month 17.57% 13
Less than 5 times a year 3.08% 23
Total 14
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Q6: If you have reserved a shelter or inside space at a park, what
was your reason for reserving the space?

Answered: 64 Skipped: 14

Social
gathering (e...

Foarmal
gathering (e...
Community
event (ex....
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Q6: If you have reserved a shelter or inside space at a park, what
was your reason for reserving the space?

Answered: 64 Skipped: 14

Answer Choices Responses
Social gathering (ex. family reunion, birthday party) 11.88% 48
Formal gathering (ex. company party, church gathering 31.50% 24
18.75% 12

Community event (ex. health fair)

Total Respondents: 64
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Q7: What do you like about the parks that you use?

Answered: 67 Skipped: 11

Convenience
(ex. close 1...

Amenities (ex.
pool, exerci...
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Q7: What do you like about the parks that you use?

Answered: 67 Skipped: 11

Answer Choices Responses
Convenience (ex. close to the house) 89.55% &0
19.40% 13

Amenities (ex. pool, exercise space)

Total Respondents: 67
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Q8: What improvements would you and your family like to see at
the park?

Answered: 61 Skipped: 17

More play
equipment

Better trails

General
improvemenmts...

More shelter
houses
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Q8: What improvements would you and your family like to see at
the park?

Answered: 61 Skipped: 17

Answer Choices Responses
Mare play equipment 22.95% 14
Better trails 27.87% 17

45.90% 28

General improvemerts (ex. repair benches, manicure trees)

More shelter houses 32.79% 20

Total Respondents: 61
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Q10: May we contact you if we want to better understand your
survey information?

Answered: 51  Skipped: 27

Yes
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Q10: May we contact you if we want to better understand your
survey information?

Answered: 51  Skipped: 27

Answer Choices Responses
Ves 37.25% 19
Ma 62.75% 32
Total 51
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